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0.0011 0.0468 0.0924 0.1380 0.1837
ppb

0.0011 0.0468 0.0924 0.1380 0.1837
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.9378 0.9689 1.0000 1.0332 1.0664
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0015 0.0030 0.0045
ppb

0.0000 0.0015 0.0030 0.0045
ppb

1 0 1
ppb 1e 5

1 0 1
ppb 1e 6

0.98092 0.99046 1.00000 1.00973 1.01945
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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450 475 500 525 550
ppb

450 475 500 525 550
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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3000 4500 6000 7500
ppb

3000 4500 6000 7500
ppb

22.44 11.22 0.00 11.22 22.44
ppb

20.57 10.28 0.00 10.28 20.57
ppb

0.996944 0.998472 1.000000 1.001533 1.003065
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0522 0.1045 0.1567 0.2090
ppb

0.0000 0.0522 0.1045 0.1567 0.2090
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.96099 0.98049 1.00000 1.02030 1.04059
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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ppb 1e 6
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6 0 6
ppb 1e 9
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ppb 1e 9

0.99344 0.99672 1.00000 1.00330 1.00660
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb
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0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

0.97544 0.98772 1.00000 1.01259 1.02518
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0557 0.1114 0.1671 0.2228
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0.9485 0.9742 1.0000 1.0272 1.0543
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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